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Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2017 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2016) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. 

Average Household Income $57,798 $66,810
Per Capita Income $23,632 $27,357

Median Household Income $46,770 $54,808

$150,000-$199,999 18 2.2% 28
$200,000+ 12 1.4% 16

$75,000-$99,999 96 11.6% 153
$100,000-$149,999 74 8.9% 100

$35,000-$49,999 143 17.2% 130
$50,000-$74,999 191 23.0% 201

$15,000-$24,999 93 11.2% 75
$25,000-$34,999 107 12.9% 85

Household 830 100% 885
<$15,000 95 11.4% 98

              2012               2017
Households by Income Number Percent Number

Average Household Size 2.48 2.46 -0.02 -0.16%

Households 830 885 56 1.30%
Median Age 46.7 48.2 1.5 0.63%

Summary 2012 2017 Change Annual Rate
Population 2,130 2,252 123 1.13%

2012-2017 2012-2017

Household Income Profile
Colorado City
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Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2017 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2016) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.

$200,000+ 0.0% 1.3% 1.7% 1.9% 2.4% 1.3%

$100,000- 0.0% 8.0% 9.4% 11.9% 10.7% 6.3%
$150,000- 0.0% 0.0% 2.6% 3.1% 2.9% 2.5%

$50,000-$74,999 42.9% 25.3% 26.5% 26.3% 23.4% 20.9%
$75,000-$99,999 0.0% 12.0% 14.5% 13.8% 13.2% 8.9%

$25,000-$34,999 14.3% 12.0% 11.1% 10.6% 9.8% 17.7%
$35,000-$49,999 28.6% 18.7% 16.2% 15.0% 16.1% 20.3%

<$15,000 14.3% 10.7% 9.4% 10.0% 11.7% 11.4%
$15,000-$24,999 14.3% 10.7% 9.4% 8.8% 9.8% 11.4%

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Percent Distribution
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Median HH Income $40,901 $47,140 $52,553 $53,961 $51,836 $40,855
Average HH $41,250 $55,173 $61,992 $64,809 $63,434 $53,307

$200,000+ 0 1 2 3 5 2

$100,000- 0 6 11 19 22 10
$150,000- 0 0 3 5 6 4

$50,000-$74,999 3 19 31 42 48 33
$75,000-$99,999 0 9 17 22 27 14

$25,000-$34,999 1 9 13 17 20 28
$35,000-$49,999 2 14 19 24 33 32

<$15,000 1 8 11 16 24 18
$15,000-$24,999 1 8 11 14 20 18

HH Income Base 7 75 117 160 205 158

2012 Households by Income and Age of Householder
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Household Income Profile
Colorado City
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Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2017 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2016) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. 

$200,000+ 0.0% 1.3% 2.6% 2.6% 2.7% 1.0%

$100,000- 0.0% 10.3% 12.8% 14.3% 13.6% 8.8%
$150,000- 0.0% 0.0% 3.4% 3.9% 3.6% 3.6%

$50,000-$74,999 42.9% 24.4% 25.6% 24.7% 22.7% 22.2%
$75,000-$99,999 0.0% 19.2% 21.4% 20.1% 19.5% 13.9%

$25,000-$34,999 14.3% 9.0% 6.8% 7.1% 6.8% 13.4%
$35,000-$49,999 28.6% 15.4% 13.7% 12.3% 13.2% 18.0%

<$15,000 14.3% 10.3% 8.5% 9.1% 10.9% 10.8%
$15,000-$24,999 14.3% 7.7% 6.0% 5.8% 7.3% 8.8%

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Percent Distribution
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Median HH Income $40,901 $54,488 $62,223 $63,124 $60,581 $49,118
Average HH $41,250 $61,785 $73,659 $75,946 $74,682 $60,737

$200,000+ 0 1 3 4 6 2

$100,000- 0 8 15 22 30 17
$150,000- 0 0 4 6 8 7

$50,000-$74,999 3 19 30 38 50 43
$75,000-$99,999 0 15 25 31 43 27

$25,000-$34,999 1 7 8 11 15 26
$35,000-$49,999 2 12 16 19 29 35

<$15,000 1 8 10 14 24 21
$15,000-$24,999 1 6 7 9 16 17

HH Income Base 7 78 117 154 220 194

2017 Households by Income and Age of Householder
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74
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